WESTELL .COM
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s Boxer series of outdoor cabinets offer innovative solutions
to meet your demand for protection and security of your network
equipment. A wide range of sizes and cooling options are available
to support your space and cooling requirements. The Boxer outdoor
cabinets are third-party tested to Telcordia GR-487 by independent

• Cell Backhaul
• Security
Ordering information
Part Number Descriptions
A90-BXM2019-4HE3 20-RU Main Boxer cabinet, temperature-
controlled, 34W/°C  +24V or -48VDC heat
exchanger cooling. 19” rack
Copyright © 2021by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information is correct at time of printing and is
subject to change without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer.
WESTELL .COM
Page 2 of 2
CNS-A90-BXM2019-4HE3-CAB-DS-022321
Boxer Battery Boxes and Accessories
Type Part
Number
Description
Accessories
A90-BXB19-A Battery box
A90-BXB19-B Battery box with heater pad
A90-BXB19-D Battery box wide for Boxer with Side Car
A90-BXB19-14 Skirt box for Boxer, 14” high
A90-BXA-HP01 Battery heater pad
A90-BXA-PM02 Pole mount kit: main cabinet
A90-BXA-PM05 Pole mount kit: main cabinet + std & wide
battery box
A90-BXA-WH01 Wall/H-frame mount kit: main cabinet +
std & wide battery box
A90-BXA-19PT1 Pad mount template: std battery box
A90-BXA-19PT2 Pad mount template: wide battery box
A90-BXA-CK01 Coupler kit: (2) 1/2”, (2) 3/4”, (4) 2”
Specifications
Physical Features US Metric
Height (incl. all mounting brackets) 46.95 in 119.25 cm
Height (between mounting holes) 43.675 in 110.93 cm